CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA

ﬁE ,C1ronometristi

POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME
1 103 COMPAGNONI Elisa
2 27 NERI Susanna
3 101 COMPAGNONI Giulia
4 102 MORASCHINELLI Lucia
5 30 GHIRARDI Corinna
6 17 MARTINUCCI Ivonne
7 73 TESTINI Marina
8 29 ARMENIA Eleonora
9 19 PIANTA Lucia Anna
10 24 DELLA MADDALENA Michela
11 20 GHILOTTI Cinzia
12 22 GIUGNI Debora
13 75 DOLCINI Stefania
14 158 PEDRANA Lucia
159 PEDRANA Manuela
16 21 SALA Roberta
17 166 PEDRANA Martina
18 157 POZZl Mara
19 26 GIANOLA Elisa
20 28 MARCHETT!I Claudia
ISCRITTI ... 21
NON PARTITI ... 0
NON ARRIVATI .. 1
163 BIANCADINI Arianna
SQUALIFICATI .. 0

30-09-0201 / Villa di Tirano

PUNTI

ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA'

FEMMINILE

1990 ATL.ALTA VALTELLINA
1970 FIRENZE

1996 ATL.ALTA VALTELLINA
1976 PT SKY RUNNIG

1979 PONTE DI LEGNO.
1968 GP VALCHIAVENNA
1960 SANTI NUOVA OLONIO
1970 SPORTIVA LANZADA
1965 TIRANO

1971 MONTAGNA VALTELLINA
1972 GROSIO.

1987 POL.ALBOSAGGIA
1965 OSA VALMADRERA.
2007 VALDISOTTO

2003 VALDISOTTO

1982 SONDALO

2007 VALDISOTTO

1977 VALDISOTTO

1997 PREMANA.

1980 VILLA DI TIRANO
1995 VILLA DI TIRANO

TEMPO DISTACCO PNT

FINALE TAB
41'35 0
44'02 227
46'27 4'52
47'19 5'44
47'57 6'22
48'08 6'33
5028 8'563
51'47 1012
5329 11'54
55'19 13'44
55'42 14'07
56'54 1519
58'46 17'11

1:00'45 1910
1:00'45 19'10
1:01'08 19'33
1:01'36 20'01
1:01'42 20'07
1:02'09 20'34
1:05'59 24'24
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NUM
CODICE

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

BOSCACCI Michele
MANZI Emanuele

DE GASPERI Marco
LENZI Pietro

PAINI Giovanni
MALGARIDA Luca
CRISTANI Luigi
ZANABONI Massimiliano
TRENTIN Davide
ROSSATTI Stefano
TRENTIN Walter
PEDRANZINI Claudio
BERTINI Simone
PRANDI Andrea
CALUFFETTI Giacomo
TRIULZI Fabrizio
COMPAGNONI Venanzio
SONGINI Dario
SANSI Stefano
CORAZZA Matteo
TENNI Renato Zeno
GRASSI Gildo
MARTINOLI Diego
VIVIANI  Mattia
FUMAGALLI Giuseppe
PINI Dario
MONCECCHI Daniele
COMPAGNONI Luciano
CURTI Stefano
ZUBIANI Marco
SALA Gino

GATTI Alberto
GUZZARDI Davide
MONTEMEZZI Paolo

PIOMBARDI Michele Pietro

BERRA Giacomo
LANFRANCHI Nicolao
VARISTO Marco
MARTINAZZOLI Andrea
GNECCHI Matteo
LAMONATO Simone
FRANCHETTI Roberto
BELOTTI Luciano
CORAZZA Roberto

PINI Battista

FRANZI Domenico
FAGETTI Jamako
PLOZZA Stefano
PONTERI Marco
RAMPONI Tiziano
TANGHERLONI Giuseppe
CAMER PESCI Fiorenzo
PLOZZA Davide
BONADEO Livio
SCHERINI Nicola
PEDRANA Adriano
RIGAMONTI Massimo
DELLA VEDOVA Giovanni
GRASSI Luciano
TOGNINI Michele
PEDRANA Massimo
POZZ| Luca

MATIUSSI Fabio
ASCAR Gianluigi
REDAELLI David

30-09-0201 / Villa di Tirano

PUNTI

ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA'

MASCHILE

1990
1977
1977
1992
1978
1981
1997
1972
1993
1968
1982
1970
1995
1998
1962
1975
1963
1969
1980
1997
1970
1970
1994
1974
1969
1990
1995
1962
1989
1973
1966
1966
1980
1976
1967
1964
1971
1990
1975
1985
1975
1955
1968
1966
1968
1973
1976
2002
1972
1974
1953
1955
1972
1967
1964
1974
1959
1969
1962
1974
1975
1976
1968
1969
1972

GS ESERCITO

US MALONNO
ATL.ALTA VALTELLINA
RECASTELLO

NEWS ATHLETICS SULZANO
MALONNO.

ATL.ALTA VALTELLINA
ATL.VALLI BERGAMASCHE
RUPE MAGNA.

TOVO SANT'AGATA
RUPE MAGNA.
VALDISOTTO

2002 MARATHON CLUB
ATL.ALTA VALTELLINA
US MALONNO

GP VALCHIAVENNA
ATL.ALTA VALTELLINA
ARDENNO.

COSIO VALTELLINO
COSIO VALTELLINO
CASTELRAIDER.
POL.ALBOSAGGIA
VILLA DI CHIAVENNA
TEAM VALTELLINA.
MORBEGNO

GROSIO.

TRESENDA DI TEGLIO
ATL.ALTA VALTELLINA
GROSIO.

BIANZONE

GROSIO.

CORTE FRANCA.
GUSSAGO

PONTE DI LEGNO.
TEGLIO

SPORTIVA LANZADA
SVIZZERA

VETRERIA FANONIL.
ATLETICA PARATICO
TIRANO

SONDALO
POL.ALBOSAGGIA
POL.ALBOSAGGIA
COSIO VALTELLINO
GROSIO.

TEAM VALTELLINA.
CHIAVENNA.

TIRANO

ETHOS RUNNING TEAM
PT SKY RUNNIG
SANTI NUOVA OLONIO
POL.ALBOSAGGIA
CASTELRAIDER.
VARESE

SONDRIO
VALDISOTTO

OLIVETO LARIO
BRESSO
POL.ALBOSAGGIA
VILLA DI TIRANO
VALDISOTTO
MARATHON LIVIGNO
POL.ALBOSAGGIA
VILLA DI TIRANO
SVIZZERA

TEMPO DISTACCO PNT

FINALE TAB
3117 0
33'46 229
34'10 2'53
34'36 319
3524 407
35'31 4'14
35'48 4'31
36'15 4'58
36'23 5'06
37'02 5'45
37'27 6'10
37'28 6'11
37'54 6'37
38'01 6'44
38'02 6'45
38'31 714
39'09 7'52
3923 8'06
39'43 8'26
4014 8'57
4021 9'04
40'43 9'26
41'24 10'07
41'38 10'21
41'38 10'21
41'40 10'23
42'36 11'19
42'42 11'25
42'43 11'26
42'51 11'34
43'08 11'51
43'26 12'09
43'40 12'23
43'41 12'24
43'47 12'30
44'06 12'49
44'12 12'55
44'21 13'04
44'22 13'05
45'10 13'53
45'16 13'59
45'33 14'16
45'51 14'34
46'18 15'01
46'23 15'06
46'28 1511
47'07 15'50
4708 15'51
47'29 16'12
47'46 16'29
48'00 16'43
48'07 16'50
4810 16'53
48'24 17'07
48'28 1711
49'09 17'52
4910 17'53
4919 18'02
49'21 18'04
49'38 18'21
50'19 19'02
5027 1910
50'51 19'34
51'562 20'35
52'35 21'18
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POS NUM NUM  CONCORRENTE
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME

66 9 MADEO Maurizio
67 13 MORELLI Claudio
68 70 FASCENDINI Paolo
69 42 D'ALESSANDRIA Paolo
70 151 MENGHINI Massimo
71 5 PANELLA Giovanni
6 POLINELLI Edy
73 40 BERTAZZOLI Marco
74 2 TOGNELA Paolo
75 7 TOGNINI Andrea
76 68 FRATONI Tomas
77 51 GUSMEROLI Matteo
78 12 CASTELLANELLI Marino
79 11 STREPPONI Moreno
80 165 PEDRANA Matteo
81 61 BETTOLATTI Diego
82 45 PIASINI  Dario
83 156 DORSA Mirco
84 64 GIORDANI Giorgio
85 164 BIANCADINI Vanni
86 153 DEL MAFFEO Massimo
87 & POLA Renato
88 154 RINALDI Gianluca
89 169 NIKLAS Thoma
90 4 RINALDI Bruno
91 155 BORSERIO Giordano
ISCRITTI ... 96
NON PARTITI ... 5
14 MANFREDI Luca
31 BIANCHI Marco
32 BUZZETTI Giuseppe
33 TOGNONI Giovanni
37 MARTINOLI Simone
NON ARRIVATI .. 0
SQUALIFICATI .. 0

30-09-0201 / Villa di Tirano

ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA'

1971
1954
1967
1951
1974
1948
1947
1973
1972
1988
1974
1976
1951
1966
2005
1961
1950
1966
1956
1963
1970
1964
1970
2000
1948
1972

1984
1976
1971
1976
1992

LIDO DI CAMAIORE
I 3 DELL'AVE MARIA
ARDENNO.

ATLETICA PARATICO
VILLA DI TIRANO
2002 MARATHON CLUB
BIANZONE

SARNICO
VALDISOTTO

VILLA DI CHIAVENNA
CASTELRAIDER.
ANDALO VALTELLINO
| 3 DELL'AVE MARIA
I 3 DELL'AVE MARIA
VALDISOTTO
SONDRIO
POL.ALBOSAGGIA
VILLA DI TIRANO
SONDRIO

VILLA DI TIRANO
VILLA DI TIRANO
TIRANO

VILLA DI TIRANO
SVIZZERA
CASTELRAIDER.
VILLA DI TIRANO

OLIVETO LARIO
CHIAVENNA.

TEAM VALTELLINA.
CHIAVENNA.

VILLA DI CHIAVENNA

TEMPO DISTACCO

FINALE

52'55
53'16
5324
53'56
54'43
55'08
55'08
55'48
56'07
56'29
56'44
57'42
58'04
58'19
59'51
1:00'43
1:01'05
1:02'50
1:04'10
1:08'40
1:11'39
1:12'47
1:20'01
1:21'20
1:23'23
1:33'07

21'38
21'59
22'07
22'39
23'26
23'51
23'51
24'31
24'50
2512
25'27
26'25
26'47
27'02
28'34
29'26
29'48
31'33
32'53
37'23
40'22
41'30
48'44
50'03
52'06
1:01'50

PNT
TAB
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